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Occlusal Rim
Conventional Base
Processed Base (SR Ivocap®)

Full Dentures

Ideal Characterized
Set-up

Follow Wax Rim Contours
Use Average Values

Smooth Anatomical
Finish

Relines
Hard | Heat Cured (same day)
SR Ivocap® (next day by 4pm)

Repairs
Simple Acrylic Repair (same day)

Implant Bars (CAD|CAM)
Hybrid
Primary Milled with Attachments

Please call for available options.

Partial Dentures
All Acrylic (Flipper)
Flexible (DuraFlex™)
Cast Framework
Frame w/ Tooth Colored Clasp

Framework Design
Lab Design

Horseshoe
Circular Bar (A-P)

Maxillary Tooth #

I-Bar
Akers
Roach (T-Clasp)
Acetal (Tooth Color)
DuraFlex™ (Flexible)

Lingual Bar
Mandibular

Lingual Plate

Y/ N

Nightguards

Dual Laminate (Erkodent®)
Thermoplastic (Clearsplint™)
Hard (SR Ivocap®)

Upper | Lower (circle one)

Flat Plane w/ Anterior Guidance

Shade:

Add Name in Denture
Denture Identi�cation:

Patient Objects, Don’t Add Name(please print legibly)

Signature of Dentist: License Number: Exp:
Signature is required to �ll this prescription. Doctor agrees to pay account in full within 30 days of statement and that 2% interest will be charged per month on all past due balances.

Allergies/Medical Conditions:

* Emergency rush available on request.
**Relines, repairs & PMR’s must be ready for pick up at 9am to be returned by 4pm the same | next day (depending on the process).  All relines & PMR’s must be scheduled in advance.

Doctor:
Practice:
Address:

Phone:

Type of Restoration:

Patient:

Male  |  Female

Today’s Date:

12:00  |  4:00Time:

Date Wanted:

Please adhere to the  
time schedule below.

Age:

Soft (next day by 4pm)

Complex Repairs (evaluated upon arrival)
Clasp or Tooth (next day by 4pm)

Time Schedule Products & Services
• Precision Attachment Partials
• DuraFlex™ Flexible Partials
• DurAcetal® Clasps (Tooth Colored)
• Dual Laminate Nightguards
• Thermoplastic Nightguards
• Hard Nightguards
• Custom Trays | Bite Rims
• Flippers, Acrylic Partials
• Same Day Relines and Repairs
(Local Only)

• All-on-4™ Surgical Support and Restoration
• Hybrid Dentures
• Implant Bar Supported Overdentures
• Implant Supported | Assisted Dentures
• CAD | CAM Titanium Implant Bars
• Trefoil
• 3-D Digital Implant Printing
• Implant Surgical | CT Scan Guides
• Straub Cranial™ Technology
• Full and Partial Dentures   

Custom Tray | Bite Rim
Veri�cation Index w/ Custom Tray
Cast Metal Framework
Set-up | Try-in
Process & Finish
Processed Base w/ Rim (SR Ivocap®)

(Re)Set and Process
Flexible Partial (interim use)
Immediate Denture (interim use)
Flipper 1-3 Teeth*
Flipper 4+ Teeth*

4 days
5 days
10 days
6 days
6 days
7 days
8 days
8 days
8 days
4 days
5-8 days

 

Hybrid Bar Try-in Acrylic Teeth
IC Hybrid Try-in Zirconia Teeth
SwissLoc Bar Overdenture Try-In
CAD | CAM Implant Bars
Thermoplastic Nightguard
Dual Laminate Nightguard
Hard Nightguard
Implant Surgical | CT Scan Guides
Essix Retainer
Acrylic Repair | Hard Reline | PMR**
Soft Reline | Reline with Attachments**
Add a Clasp or Tooth
(Tooth colored clasps require additional time)  

 
 
 

20 days
30 days
30 days
15 days
7 days
5 days
8 days
8 days
4 days
1-2 days
2 days
2 days

Upload Patient Dicoms & Photos at Wiandlab.com

Clasping

SR-Ivocap® 
Injection

Processing

Wiand Dental Lab, Inc.
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